1
FN6386.3
ISL78020, ISL78022
Automotive Grade TFT-LCD DC/DC with
Integrated Amplifiers
The ISL78020 and ISL78022 integrate a high performance
boost regulator with 2 LDO controllers for VON and VOFF, a
VON-slice circuit with adjustable delay and either one

Applications
• All automotive TFT-LCD panels
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
(Note)
PART
MARKING
PACKAGE
(Pb-Free)
PKG.
DWG. #
ISL78020ANZ* ISL78020 ANZ 32 Ld 7x7 TQFP Q32.7x7
ISL78022ANZ* ISL78022 ANZ 32 Ld 7x7 TQFP Q32.7x7
*Add “-T” suffix for tape and reel. Please refer to TB347 for details
on reel specifications.
NOTE: These Intersil Pb-free plastic packaged products employ
special Pb-free material sets; molding compounds/die attach